
UMG

Ultimate Media Group
2006 N. Sepulveda Blvd. Suite 754
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266



A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Page 1

ACTION / THRILLER

Cast:
Mark Wahlberg, Russell
Crowe, Catherine Zeta-
Jones
Director:
Allen Hughes
Producer:
Mark Wahlberg, Allen
Hughes, Remington Chase

Year:
2013
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
109
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

BROKEN CITY DARK TIDE
Cast:
Halle Berry, Olivier
Martinez, Ralph Brown
Director:
John Stockwell
Producer:
Jeanette Buerling,
Matthew E. Chausse

Year:
2012
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
114
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

In a city rife with injustice, ex-cop Billy Taggart seeks
redemption and revenge after being double-crossed by its
most powerful figure: Mayor Nicholas Hostetler.

IA professional diver tutor returns to deep waters after 1
year, following an almost fatal encounter with a great
white shark. The nightmare from the deep is still lurking -
more carnivorous and hungry than ever.

IMDb Link IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1235522/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_broken%2520city
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1507563/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_4_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_dark%2520tides


ACTION / THRILLER

Cast:
Will Brittain, Callan
Mulvey, Tyson Ritter
Director:
Frederick Cipoletti
Producer:
Frederick Cipoletti,
Jonathan Rosenthal,
Jordan Foley

Year:
2018
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
86
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

DESOLATE FREELANCERS
Cast:
50 Cent, Robert De Niro,
Forest Whitaker
Director:
Jessy Terrero
Producer:
Mark Canton, 50 Cent,
Randall Emmett

Year:
2012
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
96
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

While trying to survive the worst drought in history, a
family of farmers force their youngest brother down a
path of destruction; betrayed and left for dead in an
unfamiliar land, he must survive, endure and seek the
revenge he deserves.

The son of a slain NYPD officer joins the force, where he
falls in with his father's former partner and a team of
rogue cops.

Page 2

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5770836/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_desolate
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1815708/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_freelancers


ACTION / THRILLER

Cast:
Jessica Falkholt,
Jerome Meyer, Eamon
Farren
Director:
Corey Pearson
Producer:
Peter Drinkwater, Corey
Pearson, Abi Tabone

Year:
2018
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
90
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

HARMONY JANE GOT A GUN
Cast:
Natalie Portman, Joel
Edgerton, Ewan McGregor
Director:
Gavin O’Connor
Producer:
Aleen Keshishian, Zack
Schiller, Scott Steindorff

Year:
2015
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
98
Genre: 
Action/Western

Born with an energetic power to absorb fear from others,
a young woman must find love to balance the fears of her
own and fight an ever growing storm of negative energy.

A woman asks her ex-lover for help in order to save her
outlaw husband from a gang out to kill him.

Page 3

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5583554/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_7_tt_5_nm_3_in_0_q_harmony
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2140037/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_jane%2520got%2520a%2520gun


ACTION / THRILLER

KIDNAP
Cast:
Halle Berry, Sage Correa,
Chris McGinn
Director:
Luis Prieto
Producer:
Lorenzo di Bonaventura,
Halle Berry, Erik Howsam

Year:
2017
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
95
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

A mother stops at nothing to recover her kidnapped son.

Page 4

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Daniel Radcliffe, Dane
DeHaan, Michael C. Hall
Director:
John Krokidas
Producer:
Michael Benaroya,
Christine Vachon, Rose
Ganguzza

Year:
2013
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
104
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

KILL YOUR DARLINGS

A murder in 1944 draws together the great poets of the
beat generation: Allen Ginsberg, Jack Kerouac, and
William Burroughs.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1458169/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_1_tt_7_nm_0_in_0_q_kidnap
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1311071/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_7_nm_1_in_0_q_kill%2520your%2520darlings


ACTION / THRILLER

KILLER ELITE
Cast:
Jason Statham, Clive
Owen, Robert De Niro
Director:
Gary McKendry
Producer:
Michael Boughen, Steve
Chasman, Sigurjón
Sighvatsson

Year:
2011
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
116
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

When his mentor is taken captive by a disgraced Arab
sheik, a killer-for-hire is forced into action. His mission:
kill three members of Britain's elite Special Air Service
responsible for his sons' deaths.

Page 5

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Brad Pitt, Ray Liotta,
Richard Jenkins
Director:
Andrew Dominik
Producer:
Brad Pitt, Dede Gardner,
Steve Schwartz

Year:
2012
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
97
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

KILLING THEM SOFTLY

Jackie Cogan is an enforcer hired to restore order after
three dumb guys rob a Mob protected card game, causing
the local criminal economy to collapse.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1448755/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_killer%2520e
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1764234/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_6_nm_0_in_0_q_killing%2520them%2520softly


ACTION / THRILLER

NATURAL VICE
Cast:
Brent Harvey, Jovanna
Nicole, Allen Theosky Rowe
Director:
Izzy Traub
Producer:
Ace Salvador, Izzy Traub,
Brent Harvey

Year:
2018
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
81
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

When Adam LeBlanc, the CEO of a psychedelic drug
manufacturing company, fatally cuts ties with his double-
dealing distributor Kaishen, he triggers a bloody war with
Kaishen's brother Kong, the Mountain Master of a Hong
Kong triad.

Page 6

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Ansel Elgort, Chloë Grace
Moretz, David Strathairn
Director:
Sacha Gervasi
Producer:
Marc Bienstock, Ara
Keshishian, Erika Olde

Year:
2017
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
86
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

NOVEMBER CRIMINALS

After his friend is murdered, a Washington, D.C. teenager
undertakes his own investigation of the crime.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5039992/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_natural%2520vice
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt3266284/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_1_nm_2_in_0_q_november%2520criminals


ACTION / THRILLER

THE EXPERIMENT
Cast:
Adrien Brody, Cam
Gigandet, Forest Whitaker
Director:
Paul T. Scheuring
Producer:
Paul T. Scheuring,
Jeanette B. Milio

Year:
2010
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
96
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

26 men are chosen to participate in the roles of guards
and prisoners in a psychological study that ultimately
spirals out of control.

Page 7

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

POKER FACE
Cast:
Russell Crowe, Liam
Hemsworth, RZA
Director:
Russell Crowe
Producer:
Jason Clark, Keith Rodger,
Matt Williams

Year:
2022
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
94
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

A tech billionaire hosts a high-stakes poker game
between friends, but the evening takes a turn when long-
held secrets are revealed, an elaborate revenge plot
unfolds, and thieves break in.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0997152/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520experiment
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt14714980/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_8_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_pok


ACTION / THRILLER

Page 8

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Liam Neeson, Dermot
Mulroney, Frank Grillo
Director:
Joe Carnahan
Producer:
Jules Daly, Joe
Carnahan, Ridley Scott

Year:
2011
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
117
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

THE GREY

After their plane crashes in Alaska, six oil workers are led
by a skilled huntsman to survival, but a pack of merciless
wolves haunts their every step.

IMDb Link

THE LAZARUS PROJECT
Cast:
Paul Walker, Piper Perabo,
Brooklynn Proulx
Director:
John Stockwell
Producer:
David Hoberman, Todd
Lieberman

Year:
2008
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
100
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

A paroled former criminal is drawn into an endeavor that
puts life with his family at risk and subsequently finds
himself living an inexplicable new life working at a
psychiatric facility.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1601913/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520grey
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0464041/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_3_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520lazarus%2520project


ACTION / THRILLER

Page 9

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Reza Sixo Safai, Helena
Mattsson, Parviz Sayyad
Director:
Daniel Grove
Producer:
Seth Caplan, Reza Sixo
Safai

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
103
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

THE PERSIAN 
CONNECTION

After being wrongly accused of stealing from his former
boss, an Iranian gangster with girl problems must hunt
down stolen drugs in this neon-noir fever dream set in the
bizarre Persian and Russian Los Angeles underworld
where obscene reigns supreme.

IMDb Link

TOMORROW, WHEN THE
WAR BEGAN

Cast:
Caitlin Stasey, Rachel
Hurd-Wood, Lincoln Lewis
Director:
Stuart Beattie
Producer:
Andrew Mason, Michael
Boughen

Year:
2010
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
104
Genre: 
Action/Thriller

When their country is invaded and their families are
taken, eight unlikely teenagers band together to fight.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4831810/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_6_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520persian%2520connec
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1456941/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_tomorow%2520when%2520the%2520war


COMEDY

Cast:
Freddie Highmore,
Odeya Rush,
Christopher Meloni
Director:
Jake Goldberger
Producer:
Alex A. Ginzburg, Tony
Lee, Jim Young

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
101
Genre: 
Comedy

ALMOST FRIENDS ARTHUR’S WHISKEY
Cast:
Diane Keaton, Ossian
Perret, Patricia Hodge
Director:
Stephen Cookson
Producer:
Pippa Cross, Peter Keegan

Year:
2024
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
94
Genre: 
Comedy

Charlie, an unmotivated man in his mid-20s still living at
home with his mother and stepfather, falls for a young
woman who has a serious boyfriend.

Three elderly ladies drink an elixir that makes them young
again and soon discover that youth isn't all it's cracked up
to be.

Page 10

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M

A
HO

RRO
R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4955566/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_almost%2520friends
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt27158093/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_6_nm_2_in_0_q_arthur%27s%2520whiskey


COMEDY

COLD SOULS

Cast:
Paul Giamatti, Emily
Watson, Dina Korzun
Director:
Sophie Barthes
Producer:
Dan Carey, Elizabeth
Giamatti, Paul Mezey

Year:
2009
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
101
Genre: 
Comedy

Paul is an actor who feels bogged down by his
participation in a production of Chekov's play, Vanya.

Page 11

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M

A
HO

RRO
R/SCI-FI

EXTRACURRICULAR
ACTIVITIES

Cast:
Patrick Fabian, Angela
Kinsey, Colin Ford
Director:
Jay Lowi
Producer:
Richard Hull, Jay Lowi,
David K. Wilson

Year:
2019
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
86
Genre: 
Comedy

A mature, intelligent high school student has a side job
arranging "accidental" deaths (no two alike) of fellow
students' parents. A cop detective notices this student
being connected to all the kids of dead parents.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1127877/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_cold%2520souls
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt6012446/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_3_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_extracurric


COMEDY

Cast:
Tom Hanks, Omar Elba,
Sarita Choudhury
Director:
Tom Tykwer
Producer:
Stefan Arndt, Arcadiy
Golubovich

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
98
Genre: 
Comedy

HOLOGRAM FOR
THE KING, A

A failed American sales rep looks to recoup his losses by
traveling to Saudi Arabia and selling his company's
product to a wealthy monarch.

Page 12

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M

A
HO

RRO
R/SCI-FI

JUST FRIENDS

Cast:
Ryan Reynolds, Amy
Smart, Anna Faris
Director:
Roger Kumble
Producer:
Chris Bender, J.C.
Spink, Michael Ohoven

Year:
2005
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
96
Genre: 
Comedy

While visiting his hometown during Christmas, a man
comes face-to-face with his old high-school crush and
best friend--a woman whose rejection of him turned him
into a ferocious womanizer.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2980210/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_4_nm_4_in_0_q_a%2520hologram%2520for%2520the%2520king
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0433400/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_just%2520friends


COMEDY

Cast:
Aaron Stanford, Paul
Schneider, Judah
Friedlander
Director:
Gregg Kavet, Andy Robin
Producer:
Doug Bernheim, Daniel
Carey

Year:
2006
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
89
Genre: 
Comedy

LIVE FREE OR DIE

Lackluster criminals look to pull a job in the Granite State.

Page 13

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M

A
HO

RRO
R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Kirby Atkins, Rhys
Darby, Lucy Lawless
Director:
Kirby Atkins, Jun Huang
Producer:
Bill Boyce, Daniel Story,
Yang Uhe

Year:
2019
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
100
Genre: 
Comedy

MOSLEY

A species of creatures known as "thoriphants" rebel
against their life of servitude and embark on a
treacherous journey to find the fabled city of Uprights.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0432318/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_3_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_live%2520free%2520or
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5815016/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_8_tt_2_nm_6_in_0_q_mosley


COMEDY

PEOPLE YOU
MAY KNOW

Cast:
Nick Thune, Halston Sage,
Kaily Smith Westbrook
Director:
John Stockwell
Producer:
Kaily Smith Westbrook,
Shelley Stevens

Year:
2017
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
92
Genre: 
Comedy

An introvert realizes he can be whomever he wants to be
on the Internet.

Page 14

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M

A
HO

RRO
R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Dax Shepard, Liv Tyler,
Diane Keaton
Director:
Vince Di Meglio
Producer:
Jay Roach, Tim
Rasmussen, Bill
Johnson

Year:
2008
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
92
Genre: 
Comedy

SMOTHER

After being fired from his job, an everyday guy faces
pressure from his wife about having a baby, while having
to deal with his suffocating mother, who has decided to
move in with the couple.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5318534/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_people%2520you%2520may%2520know
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0867591/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_4_tt_6_nm_1_in_0_q_smother


COMEDY

THE KIDS ARE
ALL RIGHT

Cast:
Annette Bening, Julianne
Moore, Mark Ruffalo
Director:
Lisa Cholodenko
Producer:
Gary Gilbert, Jeffrey Levy-
Hinte, Celine Rattray

Year:
2010
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
106
Genre: 
Comedy

Two children conceived by artificial insemination bring
their biological father into their non-traditional family life.

Page 15

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M

A
HO

RRO
R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Meg Ryan, Eva Mendes,
Annette Bening
Director:
Diane English
Producer:
Diane English, Mick
Jagger, Bill Johnson

Year:
2008
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
114
Genre: 
Comedy

THE WOMEN

A wealthy New Yorker wrestles with the decision to leave
her cheating husband, as she and her friends discover
that women really can have it all.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0842926/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520kids%2520are%2520all
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0430770/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520women


COMEDY

WOLVES
Cast:
Taylor John Smith, Michael
Shannon, Carla Gugino
Director:
Bart Freundlich
Producer:
Bart Freundlich, Tim Perell,
Erica Steinberg

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
109
Genre: 
Comedy, Sport

Anthony hopes his basketball skills will get him into
Cornell after high school. His only obstacle is his dad's
gambling.

Page 16

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4623856/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_10_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_wolves


DRAMA

Cast:
The Dalai Lama, Tenzin
Bagdro, Bob Dole
Director:
Rick Ray
Producer:
Rick Ray, Sharon Ray

Year:
2006
Type: 
Documentary
Min: 
85
Genre: 
Drama, Documentary

10 QUESTIONS FOR
THE DALAI LAMA

BAD FRANK

Cast:
Kevin Interdonato, Amanda
Clayton, Tom Sizemore
Director:
Tony Germinario
Producer:
Peter Dobson, Tony
Germinario

Year:
2017
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
103
Genre: 
Drama

How do you reconcile a commitment to non-violence
when faced with violence? Why do the poor often seem
happier than the rich? These are some of the questions
posed to His Holiness the Dalai Lama by filmmaker and
explorer Rick Ray.

Frank Pierce leads a seemingly normal life, but when a
disturbing past reemerges & something precious is taken
from him, his mask of sanity loosens & unearths the urge
to be violent once again.

Page 17

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0819354/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_10%2520questions%2520for
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt3362238/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_4_nm_4_in_0_q_bad%2520frank


DRAMA

Cast:
Ariya Akhavan, Drew
Harwood, Monique
Rosario
Director:
Chris von Hoffmann
Producer:
Chris von Hoffmann

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
86
Genre: 
Drama

DRIFTER GRACE OF MONACO
Cast:
Nicole Kidman, Tim Roth,
André Penvern
Director:
Olivier Dahan
Producer:
Arash Amel, Uday Chopra,
Pierre-Ange Le Pogam

Year:
2014
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
103
Genre: 
Drama

A pair of outlaw brothers seek temporary refuge in a
desolate town.

The story of former Hollywood star Grace Kelly's crisis of
marriage and identity, during a political dispute between
Monaco's Prince Rainier III and France's Charles De
Gaulle, and a looming French invasion of Monaco in the
early 1960s.

Page 18

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4655630/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_8_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_drifter
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2095649/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_6_nm_2_in_0_q_grace%2520of%2520monaco


DRAMA

Cast:
Richard Gere, Joan Allen,
Cary-Hiroyuki Tagawa
Director:
Lasse Hallström
Producer:
Richard Gere, Bill Johnson

Year:
2009
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
93
Genre: 
Drama

HACHI: A DOG’S TALE JOBS
Cast:
Ashton Kutcher, Dermot
Mulroney, Josh Gad
Director:
Joshua Michael Stern
Producer:
Joshua Michael Stern,
Mark Hulme

Year:
2013
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
128
Genre: 
Drama

Professor Wilson discovers a lost Akita puppy on his way
home. Despite objections from his wife, Hachi endears
himself to the family and grows to be Parker's loyal
companion. As their bond grows deeper, a beautiful
relationship unfolds.

The story of Steve Jobs' ascension from college dropout
into one of the most revered creative entrepreneurs of the
20th century.

Page 19

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1028532/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_7_nm_1_in_0_q_hachi
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2357129/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_6_nm_2_in_0_q_jobs


DRAMA

Cast:
Jamie Auld, Calvin Knie,
James David Larson
Director:
Guy Guido
Producer:
Guy Guido, Paul Castro
Jr.

Year:
2019
Type: 
Documentary
Min: 
105
Genre: 
Drama

MADONNA AND THE
BREAKFAST CLUB

MAIN STREET

Cast:
Colin Firth, Ellen Burstyn,
Patricia Clarkson
Director:
John Doyle
Producer:
Megan Ellison, Jonah M.
Hirsch, Spencer Silna

Year:
2010
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
92
Genre: 
Drama

The documentary story of Madonna 's struggling days in
New York with her first band "Breakfast Club," leading up
to her first solo record deal.

Durham is slowly dying like the tobacco business it once
depended on. Leroy comes to Durham with a business
plan. He rents an old warehouse from a cash-strapped old
tobacco heiress.

Page 20

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5321814/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_madonna%2520and%2520the%2520
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1365483/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_1_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_main%2520street


DRAMA

Cast:
Selma Blair, Luke
Mitchell, Courtney Cox
Director:
Paul Duddridge, Nigel
Levy
Producer:
Danielle James, Amy
Williams, Steve King

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
90
Genre: 
Drama

MOTHERS AND DAUGHTERS

Interwoven stories of what it is to be a mom seen through
the lens of photographer Rigby Gray.

Page 21

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Bella Thorne, Patrick
Schwarzenegger
Director:
Scott Speer
Producer:
Jen Gaiten, John
Rickard, Zack Schiller

Year:
2018
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
91
Genre: 
Drama, Romance

MIDNIGHT SUN

A 17-year-old girl suffers from a condition that prevents
her from being out in the sunlight.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2395339/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_mothers%2520and%2520daughters
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4799066/?ref_=ttco_ov_bk


DRAMA

SONG ONE
Cast:
Anne Hathaway, Johnny
Flynn, Ben Rosenfield
Director:
Kate Barker-Froyland
Producer:
Marc Platt, Jonathan
Demme, Anne Hathaway

Year:
2014
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
86
Genre: 
Drama

A young woman strikes up a relationship with her ailing
brother's favorite musician.

Page 22

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Lily James, Jai
Courtney, Christopher
Plummer
Director:
David Leveaux
Producer:
Lou Pitt, Judy Tossell

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
107
Genre: 
Drama

THE EXCEPTION

A German soldier tries to determine if the Dutch
resistance has planted a spy to infiltrate the home of
Kaiser Wilhelm in Holland during the onset of World War
II, but falls for a young Jewish Dutch woman during his
investigation.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2182972/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_song%2520one
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4721124/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520exception


DRAMA

Page 23

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

Cast:
Christoph Waltz, Patrick
Gibson, Sophie Wilde
Director:
Jeffrey Walker
Producer:
Blanca Lista, Todd
Fellman

Year:
2023
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
116
Genre: 
Drama, Fantasy, Adventure

THE PORTABLE DOOR

Two lowly interns at J.W. Wells and Co., a mysterious firm
based in London, uncover a plot by their CEO to disrupt
the ancient magical world with modern corporate
practices.

IMDb Link

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt11820950/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_5_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520portable%2520door


HORROR/SCI-FI

Cast:
Sam Rockwell, Jeffrey
Wright, Kelly Reilly
Director:
David M. Rosenthal
Producer:
Keith Kjarval, Chris Coen,
David M. Rosenthal

Year:
2013
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
116
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

A SINGLE SHOT DIMINUENDO
Cast:
Richard Hatch, Chloe
Dykstra, John Champion
Director:
Adrian Stewart
Producer:
Sarah Goldberger, Jenifer
Ellis, Jeffrey Coghlan

Year:
2018
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
106
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

The tragic death of a beautiful young girl starts a tense
and atmospheric game of cat and mouse between hunter
John Moon and the hardened backwater criminals out for
his blood.

A film director whose life crumbles after the suicide of his
Hollywood starlet girlfriend becomes obsessed with a
lifelike robot that appears to be her exact duplicate.

Page 24

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1540741/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_a%2520single%2520shot
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5893906/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_4_nm_4_in_0_q_dimuendo


HORROR/SCI-FI

Cast:
Daisy Head, Joely
Richardson, Addison
Timlin
Director:
Scott Hicks
Producer:
Mark Ciardi, Gordon
Gray, Bill Johnson

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
91
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

FALLEN MAGGIE
Cast:
Arnold Schwarzenegger,
Abigail Breslin, Joely
Richardson
Director:
Henry Hobson
Producer:
Colin Bates, Joey Tufaro,
Matthew Baer

Year:
2015
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
95
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

A young girl finds herself in a reform school after therapy
since she was blamed for the death of a young boy. At the
school she finds herself drawn to a fellow student,
unaware that he is an angel, and has loved her for
thousands of years.

A teenage girl in the Midwest becomes infected by an
outbreak of a disease that slowly turns the infected into
cannibalistic zombies. During her transformation, her
loving father stays by her side.

Page 25

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M
EDY

DRA
M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1564777/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_2_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_fallen
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1881002/


HORROR/SCI-FI

Cast:
Keanu Reeves, Alice Eve,
Thomas Middleditch
Director:
Jeffrey Nachmanoff
Producer:
Lorenzo di Bonaventura,
Mark Gao

Year:
2018
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
107
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

REPLICAS SILENT NIGHT
Cast:
Malcolm McDowell, Jaime
King, Donal Logue
Director:
Steven C. Miller
Producer:
Shara Kay, Phyllis Laing,
Richard Saperstein

Year:
2012
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
94
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

A scientist becomes obsessed with bringing back his
family members who died in a traffic accident.

The police force of a remote Midwestern town search for a
killer Santa Claus who is picking off citizens on Christmas
Eve.

Page 26

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4154916/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_replicas
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2347497/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_6_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_silent%2520night


HORROR/SCI-FI

Cast:
Callum Blue, Nadine
Velazquez, Makenzie
Moss
Director:
Craig Moss
Producer:
Sandra Siegal, Mark
Benton Johnson

Year:
2016
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
90
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

THE CHARNEL HOUSE THE CRUCIFIXION
Cast:
Sophie Cookson, Corneliu
Ulici, Ada Lupu
Director:
Xavier Gens
Producer:
Leon Clarance, Peter
Safran

Year:
2017
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
90
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

A long abandoned slaughterhouse is transformed into
modern lofts in a re-gentrified urban neighborhood. Soon
after tenants move in they are tormented by a dark secret
that has been trapped in the building for over 30 years.

When Nicole comes in contact with Father Anton
(Corneliu Ulici) more and more inexplicable events occur.
The pair begin to believe that the priest lost the battle
with a demon.

Page 27

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4633662/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520charnel
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt4181782/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_crucifixion


HORROR/SCI-FI

Cast:
Saoirse Ronan, Max
Irons, Jake Abel
Director:
Andrew Niccol
Producer:
Nick Wechsler, Steve
Schwartz

Year:
2013
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
125
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

THE HOST THE VOICES
Cast:
Ryan Reynolds, Gemma
Arterton, Anna Kendrick
Director:
Michael R. Perry
Producer:
Matthew Rhodes, Adi
Shankar, Roy Lee

Year:
2014
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
103
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

When an unseen enemy threatens mankind by taking over
their bodies and erasing their memories, Melanie Stryder
risks everything to protect the people she cares about.

A likable guy pursues his office crush with help from his
evil talking pets, but things turn sinister when she stands
him up for a date.

Page 28

IMDb Link IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1517260/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_3_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_the%2520host
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1567437/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_6_nm_2_in_0_q_the%2520voices


HORROR/SCI-FI

Cast:
Chiwetel Ejiofor, Chris
Pine, Margot Robbie
Director:
Craig Zobel
Producer:
Steve Bannatyne,
Tobey Maguire

Year:
2015
Type: 
Feature
Min: 
98
Genre: 
Horror/Sci-Fi

Z FOR ZACHARIAH

In the wake of a disaster that wipes out most of
civilization, two men and a young woman find themselves
in an emotionally charged love triangle as the last known
survivors.

Page 29

IMDb Link

A
CTIO

N
/THRILLER

CO
M

EDY
DRA

M
A

HO
RRO

R/SCI-FI

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1598642/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_z%2520for%2520z


INDEX

#
10 Questions for the Dalai Lama...........17

A
A Single Shot.........................................24
Almost Friends......................................10
Arthur’s Whiskey...................................10

B
Bad Frank..............................................17
Broken City..............................................1

D
Dark Tides...............................................1
Desolate..................................................2
Diminuendo..........................................24
Drifer......................................................18

E
Extracurricular Activities......................11

F
Fallen.....................................................25
Freelancers..............................................2

G
Grace of Monaco...................................18

H
Hachi: A Dog’s Tale...............................19
Harmony.................................................3
Hologram For The King, A....................12

J
Jane Got a Gun........................................3
Jobs.......................................................19
Just Friends...........................................12

K
Kidnap.....................................................4
Kill Your Darlings.....................................4
Killer Elite................................................5
Killing Them Softly.................................5

M
Madonna and the Breakfast Club ........20
Maggie...................................................25
Main Street............................................20
Midnight Sun.........................................21
Mosley...................................................13
Mothers and Daughters........................21

N
Natural Vice.............................................6
November Criminals...............................6

P
People You May Know..........................14
Poker Face...............................................7

R
Replicas.................................................26

S
Silent Night...........................................26
Smother................................................14
Song One...............................................22

T
The Charnel House...............................27
The Crucifixion......................................27
The Exception.......................................23
The Experiment......................................7
The Grey..................................................7
The Host................................................28
The Kids Are All Right...........................15
The Lazarus Project................................8
The Persian Connection.........................8
The Portable Door................................23
The Voices.............................................28
The Women...........................................15
Tomorrow When the War Began............9

W
Wolves...................................................16

Z
Z For Zachariah.....................................29

C
Cold Souls.............................................11

L
Live Free or Die.....................................13


